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Scottish Closed Championships 24
SF1-57

9 November 2024
Inverclyde

Results
Pos Name

1 Sarah SMITH Destination Judo

2 Rachel MCLEAN Sportif

3 Paige GILFILLAN Titan

4 Constance CAIRNS Just-Judo Yoshin

Time

Paige Rachel Sarah Constance
GILFILLAN MCLEAN SMITH CAIRNS

1D 1D 1D 1D

Destination Judo Just-Judo YoshinTitan Sportif

2:01

3:52

1:11

2:31

1:03

0:48
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